
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

21 
60 

169 
56 

290 
37 
16 
94 

180 
39 

226 
154 

15 
38 

181 
5 

23 
72 
88 
34 

800 
10 
26 

155 
13 

188 
28 

123 
55 
62 
33 

101 
168 

96 
173 

Name 

Davide MORTALI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Christian BRUGNONE 
Massimo GILIOLI 
Michael DAMBROSIO 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Daniel BONGI 
Lorenzo TARABELLA 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Alberto "NASKA" FONTANA 
Antonio PACE 
Giancarlo PAVESE 
Massimo BONNI 
Damiano LANZA 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Maurizio FERRARI 
Gianpaolo CRISTINI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Matteo MESTRINER 
Marco BISIO 
Lorenzo BONACCORSI 
Luciano BISCONTI 
Luca BERTONA 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Akil HUSSAIN 
Matteo GALLAN 
Marco TRAVUZZI 
Massimiliano TRECCANI 
Riccardo BENDINELLI 
Lorenzo PICASSO 
Matteo LORI 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 
Andrea LATUSI 

Class 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

Laps 

10 
4 
9 
6 

10 
10 

8 
4 
9 
7 

10 
9 

10 
6 
9 

11 
12 

9 
5 
7 
4 

10 
8 
5 
6 

11 
11 

7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
5 
9 

Best Tm 

1:09.736 
1:09.752 
1:09.794 
1:09.852 
1:09.891 
1:09.936 
1:10.447 
1:10.564 
1:10.742 
1:11.339 
1:11.611 
1:11.647 
1:11.712 
1:11.751 
1:12.030 
1:12.273 
1:12.465 
1:12.568 
1:12.701 
1:13.092 
1:13.292 
1:13.304 
1:13.311 
1:13.473 
1:13.549 
1:13.608 
1:13.609 
1:13.835 
1:13.915 
1:14.195 
1:14.196 
1:14.248 
1:14.907 
1:16.338 

Diff 

0.016 
0.058 
0.116 
0.155 
0.200 
0.711 
0.828 
1.006 
1.603 
1.875 
1.911 
1.976 
2.015 
2.294 
2.537 
2.729 
2.832 
2.965 
3.356 
3.556 
3.568 
3.575 
3.737 
3.813 
3.872 
3.873 
4.099 
4.179 
4.459 
4.460 
4.512 
5.171 
6.602 

Gap 

0.016 
0.042 
0.058 
0.039 
0.045 
0.511 
0.117 
0.178 
0.597 
0.272 
0.036 
0.065 
0.039 
0.279 
0.243 
0.192 
0.103 
0.133 
0.391 
0.200 
0.012 
0.007 
0.162 
0.076 
0.059 
0.001 
0.226 
0.080 
0.280 
0.001 
0.052 
0.659 
1.431 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Honda 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

BMW 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

MV Agusta 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 01/05/2019 16.38.30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 01/05/2019 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

5 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:21:08 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

01/05/2019 16:20 


